Results - Rainow '5' Hill Race 1996

1 Dave Neill Mercia M40 33.05
2 Graham Watson Altrincham 33.33
3 Matthew Wigmore Helsby Junior 34.14
4 Dale Gartley Glossopdale 34.53
5 Phil Bowler Mercia M40 35.05
6 Ray Eagle Macclesfield M40 35.35
7 Neil Ashcroft Spectrum 35.45
8 Jim Yearsley Wilmslow 36.54
9 Andy Smallman Macclesfield M40 37.03
10 Gavin  Clegg Dark Peak M40 37.13
11 Tony Hulme Wilmslow M40 37.47
12 Neal Short unattached 37.58
13 Peter  Stubbington unattached 38.07
14 Geoff  Pettengell Macclesfield 38.10
15 Chris Rhodes unattached 38.14
16 RaymoncHunt Wilmslow M40 38.27
17 Eric Kettle Vale Royal M40 38.34
18 Neil Hindle Altrincham M40 38.38
19 Mark Wood Mercia 38.40
20 Peter  Redhead Macclesfield 38.43
21 Jon Francomb unattached 39.03
22 Neil Clarke Spectrum 39.06
23 Gavin  Mendham Wilmsolw M40 39.09
24 Peter  Badeley Stockport M40 39.14
25 Ron Pritchard Spectrum M40 39.18
26 Philip  Snelson unattached M40 39.24
27 Tim Stock Macclesfield 39.44
28 Peter  Nolan Macclesfield M40 39.53
29 Frank  Fielding Glossopdale M40 40.03
30 Brad Blondell unattached 40.16
31 Steven Moses unattached 40.25
32 Eddie Clitheroe Goyt Valley M40 40.26
33 John Chadwick Wilmslow M40 40.28
34 Nigel Robinson Keswick M40 40.32
35 Martin  Platt Macclesfield M40 40.36
36 Michael Charman Sth Liverpool M40 40.38
37 Ralph  Longden Goyt Valley M50 40.49
38 David Douglas Spectrum 40.52
39 David Oakes Glossopdale 40.54
40 Neville Griffiths Spectrum M50 40.56
41 Carol McCarthy Helsby LV35 40.59
42 David Nolan Macclesfield Junior 41.06
43 Rob McHarry Spectrum 41.07
44 John Lindley Nthn Vets M40 41.08
45 Andrew Ashton unattached 41.10
46 Richard Calder Macclesfield M40 41.12
47 Brian Tuohey Spectrum 41.15
48 Kenny Forster Spectrum 41.19
49 Simon  Corbett Buxton 41.28
50 David Robertson Helsby Junior 41.33
51 lan Wooton Stockport 41.38
52 Steven Wood Wilmslow M40 41.46
53 Andrew Jones Goyt Valley M40 41.54
54 Peter  Nelson Wilmslow M40 42.10
55 Chris Hatton Helsby M40 42.12

56 Michael Brown unattached 4213
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Peter  Coppack
Jim Heron
Robert Kneeshaw
Docherty
Andy Watkins
lan Bennett
Russell
Edward O'Connor
Brian Lander
Raph Murray
Diane Landers
Alan Webster
Mike Greenwood
Mike Jones
Nick Battersby
Leary
John Dearden
Graham Barnes
Robert Webster
Colin Ardron
Dave Parry
Neils Christiansen
Graham Paisley
Stuart  Dunn
Andy Smith
Bill Clayton
Rob Tresidder
Eric Normansell
Wayne Percival
Andrew Beattie
Andy Todd
Hamish Thompson
Dave Pemberton
Fran Stafford
Daniel Copper
Kenneth Reed
Henry  Tindell
Martin  Morrison
Tony Wagg
Tony Riddington
Karen  Winstanley
Crichton Gold
Martin  Lloyd
Janet Robertson
Val Edwards
A Robertson
George Wilks
Steph  Charman
Paul Andrew
Jim Crook
Phillip  Mackie
Mark Wheelton
Ron Reed
Lee Grant
Trevor Faulkner
Nick Gamble
Anthony Edwards
Lee Barratt
(e} Leary

Club Class  Time

Macclesfield M40
unattached
Holmfirth M40
Stockport M40
Helsby

East CheshireM40
Wilmslow
Macclesfield M40
Goyt Valley M40
Macclesfield M40
Wilmslow LV35
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Goyt Valley
Buxton Junior
MCR YMCA
Helsby M60
unattached M40
Helsby M50
Macclesfield M50
Macclesfield M40
unattached M40
Penny Lane M40
unattached
Daresbury
Glossop M40
Matlock M50
Stockport M50
Helsby

Wilmslow

Helsby M50
Stockport M40
unattached
unattached L
Buxton Junior
Wilmslow
unattached M40
Glossopdale M50
unattached M50
unattached M40
Spectrum L
Wilmslow M40
Wilmslow
Spectrum L
Helsby LV35
Helsby M40
Newcastle M50
Helsby LVv35
Rigby
Macclesfield M50
FRA
Macclesfield
Wilmslow M60
unattached
Wilmslow M50
Goyt Valley M40
Wrexham M50
unattached

MCR YMCA M50

42.21
42.25
42.27
42.28
42.29
42.35
42.38
42.43
42.48
42.50
42.51
43.01
43.06
43.10
43.14
43.39
43.41
43.44
43.48
43.54
43.56
43.57
43.59
43.59
44.02
4413
44 .45
44.59
45.11
45.15
45.18
45.43
45.53
45.58
46.08
46.12
46.20
46.28
46.42
46.48
46.53
46.55
46.57
47.05
47.05
47.05
47.09
4712
4717
47.23
47.25
47.35
47.38
47.58
48.32
48.42
48.47
49.02
49.39




Position Name = Surname
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117
118
119
120
121
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Alistair Jordan
David Ellams
Nick Bamberger
Andrew Mackie
Jackie Keasley
Peter  Watson

| Willoughby
Bob Huntbach
Neil Dainty
Gill Shepherd
Beveriey Brown
Jeff Sherrin
Joyce Coppack
Mark Lee
Lesley Hawthorn
Annette Pritchard
Peter Ware
Sue Coleby
Peter  Grant
Julie Savage
Ned Spencer
Eva Moore
Joyce Breadney
Beryl Normansell
Sally Basford
Ken Smart
Ron Davies
Christine Jackson
Margaret Harrison
Lita Reason
Carole Byrom

Club  Class  Time

unattached
Helsby
unattached
Salford
Helsby
Wilmslow
unattached
Helsby
Wilmslow
unattached
Altrincham
Wilmslow
unattached
Macclesfield
Glossop
Spectrum
unattached
Wilmslow
unattached
Altrincham
Wilmslow
Altrincham
MCR YMCA
Stockport
unattached
Wilmslow
ADAC
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport

M40

LV35
M50
M40
M40
M40
L

L
M50
LVv35
M40
L
LVv35
M50
L

LVv35
M40
L
LVv35
LV35
LVv35
M50
Mé60
LVv35
LVv35
LVv35
L

49.40
49.48
49.49
49.56
50.09
50.11
51.27
51.30
51.38
51.41
51.44
51.48
51.55
51.58
52.05
53.28
54.02
54.18
54.41
54.46
55.28
55.52
56.04
56.44
57.13
57.55
59.56
66.32
66.34
67.13
67.20



Results - Rainow Fun Run - 1996

1 Anthony Wilks uU-17 10.53

2 Mark Corr U-15 11.36

3 Seth Barber O-17 12.05

4 Craig Harvie U-13 13.09

5 Matthew Tomlinson U-13 13.15

6 Stuart Clewley U-15 13.58

7 Lachie Murray U-11 14.02

8 Richard Hart U-13 14.12

9 Mathew Corr U-11 14.52
10 James Bowden U-11 14.58
11 Heidi Mc Bride U-11G 15.01
12 Judy Mc Bride O-17L 15.02
13 Seonaid Murray U-13G 15.11
14 Emma Spearing U-11G 15.42
15 Robert Hart U-11 16.05
16 Tim Wilkinson U-11 16.13
17 Emily Leonard U-13G 16.24
18 Heather Lomas U-15G 16.31
19 Nicola Barlow U-11G 16.33
20 Lucy Smith U-11G 16.33
21 Hayley Waterhouse U-11G 16.42
22 C Baker-Brian U-11 16.56
23 Liam Leicester U-11 16.56
24 Thomas Downie U-15 16.58
25 Julia Kennelly U-13G 18.01
26 Anna Atkinson U-11G 18.09
27 David Wilkinson U-11 18.13
28 Tony Wilkinson 0-17 18.14
29 Kiri Chandler U-11G 18.16
30 Carly Mc Bride U-11G 18.20
31 Liam Kennelly U-11 18.21
32 Kim Mc Bride U-11G 18.23
33 Stephen Mc Bride 0-17 18.24
34 Sonia Ginty U-11G 19.39
35 Steven Ginty 0-17 19.40
36 Catherine Cotterill U-11G 19.43
37 Jean Spearing O-17L 19.47
38 Pat Downie O-17L 19.48

39 Sue Ware 0-17 19.49




